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Appendix A
St. Charles Mesa Water District

2014 WATER RATES
Meter 5/8 X 3/4
0 Gallons
5000 Gallons $1.17 5,000
30,000 Gallons $1.96 35,000
0 Gallons $0.00 35,000
35,000 Gallons $2.75 70,000
ZONE 2 5/8X3/4" Meter
0 Gallons
5,000 Galions $1.35 5,000
25,000 Galions $2.30 30,000
0 Gallons $0.00 30,000
30,000 Gallons $3.30 60,000
ZONE 2 5/8X3/4" Meter
0 Gallons
5,000 Gallons $1.35 5,000
25,000 Gallons $2.30 30,000
0 Gallons $0.00 30,000
30,000 Gallons $3.30 60,000
5/8 X 3/4 COMMERCIAL
0 Gallons
12,000 Galions $1.59 12,000
70,000 Gallons $2.31 82,000
0 Gallons $0.00 82,000
82,000 Gallons $2.39 164,000
1™ Meter
0 Gallons
5,000 Gallons $1.18 5,000
30,000 Gallons $1.98 35,000
0 Gallons $0.00 35,000
35,000 Gallons $2.77 70,000
1" Meter COMMERCIAL
Gallons
20,000 Gallons $1.62 20,000
260,000 Gallons $2.33 280,000
0 Gallons $0.00 280,000
280,000 Gallons $4.24 560,000

Cumulative
$20.00
$25.85
$84.65
$84.65

$180.90

Cumulative
$20.00
$26.75
$84.25
$84.25

$183.25

Cumulative
$34.00
$40.75
$98.25
$98.25

$197.25

Cumulative
$20.00
$39.08

$200.78
$200.78
$396.76

Cumulative
$34.00
$39.90
$99.30
$99.30

$196.25

Cumulative
$34.00
$66.40

$672.20
$672.20
$1,859.40

Minimum

Minimum

Minimum

Minimum

Minimum

Minimum

Cost Per
1,000 Gal.
20.00
5.1700
2.4186
2.4186
2.5843

Cost Per
1,000 Gal.
20.00
5.3500
2.8083
2.8083
3.0542

Cost Per
1,000 Gal.
34.00
8.1500
3.2750
3.2750
3.2875

Cost Per
1,000 Gal.
20.00
3.2567
2.4485
2.4485
2.4193

Cost Per
1,000 Gal.
34.00
7.9800
2.8371
2.8371
2.8036

Cost Per
1,000 Gal.
34.00
3.3200
2.4007
2.4007
3.3204
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11/2" Meter COMMERCIAL
0 Gallons
40,000 Gallons $1.67
560,000 Gallons $2.34
0 Gallons $0.00
600,000 Gallons $4.24
1 12" LANDFILL
0 Gallons
75,000 Gallons $2.53
300,000 Gallons $4.03
0 Gallons $0.00
375,000 Gallons $5.84
2" Meter COMMERCIAL
0 Gallons
64,000 Gallons $1.65
800,000 Galions $2.37
0 Gallons $0.00
864,000 Gallons $4.29

3" METER COMMERCIAL
0 Gallons

128,000 Gallons $1.61
1,200,000 Gallons $2.31
0 Gallons $0.00
1,328,000 Gallons $4.29
4" METER COMMERCIAL
0 Gallons
200,000 Gallons $1.61
2,000,000 Gallons $2.31
0 Gallons $0.00
2,200,000 Gallons $4.29

40,000
600,000
600,000

1,200,000

75,000
375,000
375,000
750,000

64,000
864,000
864,000

1,728,000

128,000
1,328,000
1,328,000
2,656,000

200,000
2,200,000
2,200,000
4,400,000

Cumulative
$66.00
$132.80
$1,443.20
$1,443.20
$3,987.20

Cumulative
$66.00
$255.75
$1,464.75
$1,464.75
$3,654.75

Cumulative
$106.00
$211.60

$2,107.60
$2,107.60
$5,814.16

Cumuiative
$214.00
$420.08

$3,192.08
$3,192.08
$8,889.20

Cumulative
$334.00
$656.00

$5,276.00
$5,276.00
$14,714.00

Minimum

Minimum

Minimum

Minimum

Minimum

Cost Per
1,000 Gal.
66.00
3.3200
2.4053
2.4053
3.3227

Cost Per
1,000 Gal.
66.000
3.4100
3.9060
3.9060
4.8730

Cost Per
1,000 Gal.
106.00
3.3063
2.4394
2.43%4
3.3647

Cost Per
1,000 Gal.
214.00
3.2819
2.4037
2.4037
3.3468

Cost Per
1,000 Gal.
334.00
3.2800
2.3982
2.3982
3.3441



